Course Code Remarks
Credits
Maximum Marks 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 50 50 100 200 25 25 50 100
Name of the Student CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG CIA MTE ESE
Total
Mark
Obtained
GP LG SPM SGPA SLG
Credits
Earned
1 CUHP20RDMGMT02 ANU SOHAL 42 41 80 163.00 9 O 41 39 74 154.00 8 A+ 40 42 71 153.00 8 A+ 20 21 41 82.00 9 O 78.86 8.43 A+ 14 PASS
2 CUHP20RDMGMT03 BALKRISHAN 43 41 80 164.00 9 O 40 41 77 158.00 8 A+ 42 39 80 161.00 9 O 24 20 37 81.00 9 O 80.57 8.71 O 14 PASS
3 CUHP20RDMGMT05 KULDEEP SINGH 35 0 AB #VALUE! ## #### 30 0 70 100.00 F 32 37 79 148.00 8 A+ 20 20 36 76.00 8 A+ #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! ###### FAIL
4 CUHP20RDMGMT06 MD. ARSHAD HASAN 42 40 77 159.00 8 A+ 38 39 75 152.00 8 A+ 36 38 77 151.00 8 A+ 20 19 38 77.00 8 A+ 77.00 8.00 A+ 14 PASS
5 CUHP20RDMGMT07 MEENA 43 40 78 161.00 9 O 42 42 81 165.00 9 O 33 33 65 131.00 7 A 23 21 40 84.00 9 O 77.29 8.43 A+ 14 PASS
6 CUHP20RDMGMT08 MONIKA CHANDEL 42 41 77 160.00 9 O 39 38 77 154.00 8 A+ 36 31 76 143.00 8 A+ 20 20 37 77.00 8 A+ 76.29 8.29 A+ 14 PASS
7 CUHP20RDMGMT09 NAZMA 42 38 73 153.00 8 A+ 41 40 75 156.00 8 A+ 36 40 71 147.00 8 A+ 24 22 43 89.00 9 O 77.86 8.14 A+ 14 PASS
8 CUHP20RDMGMT10 NIDHI JASWAL 42 40 78 160.00 9 O 40 35 78 153.00 8 A+ 36 36 70 142.00 8 A+ 20 20 37 77.00 8 A+ 76.00 8.29 A+ 14 PASS
9 CUHP20RDMGMT11 NIPUN DHAULTA 43 39 80 162.00 9 O 42 42 81 165.00 9 O 37 33 77 147.00 8 A+ 20 19 36 75.00 8 A+ 78.43 8.57 O 14 PASS
10 CUHP20RDMGMT12 POONAM SHARMA 43 40 82 165.00 9 O 37 36 68 141.00 8 A+ 37 38 78 153.00 8 A+ 21 22 40 83.00 9 O 77.43 8.43 A+ 14 PASS
11 CUHP20RDMGMT13 PRACHI 42 41 80 163.00 9 O 38 38 75 151.00 8 A+ 38 40 72 150.00 8 A+ 20 20 35 75.00 8 A+ 77.00 8.29 A+ 14 PASS
12 CUHP20RDMGMT14 RACHNA BHOPAL 43 41 82 166.00 9 O 39 39 76 154.00 8 A+ 37 38 75 150.00 8 A+ 20 20 36 76.00 8 A+ 78.00 8.29 A+ 14 PASS
13 CUHP20RDMGMT16 RISHABH CHOUHAN 43 39 81 163.00 9 O 41 39 78 158.00 8 A+ 41 39 79 159.00 8 A+ 20 19 37 76.00 8 A+ 79.43 8.29 A+ 14 PASS
14 CUHP20RDMGMT17 RUPINDER KAUR 42 37 72 151.00 8 A+ 37 31 77 145.00 8 A+ 37 40 71 148.00 8 A+ 23 21 38 82.00 9 O 75.14 8.14 A+ 14 PASS
15 CUHP20RDMGMT18 SACHIN SINGH 42 38 79 159.00 8 A+ 38 42 79 159.00 8 A+ 38 42 76 156.00 8 A+ 20 21 38 79.00 8 A+ 79.00 8.00 A+ 14 PASS
16 CUHP20RDMGMT20 SAHIL SHARMA 42 39 70 151.00 8 A+ 38 40 76 154.00 8 A+ 35 39 63 137.00 7 A 21 21 39 81.00 9 O 74.71 7.86 A+ 14 PASS
17 CUHP20RDMGMT21 SANDEEP KUMAR 35 38 68 141.00 8 A+ 31 31 73 135.00 7 A 34 39 67 140.00 8 A+ 20 17 34 71.00 8 A+ 69.57 7.71 A+ 14 PASS
18 CUHP20RDMGMT23 SHRADHA ATTRI 42 38 76 156.00 8 A+ 39 43 76 158.00 8 A+ 38 38 68 144.00 8 A+ 20 19 37 76.00 8 A+ 76.29 8.00 A+ 14 PASS
19 CUHP20RDMGMT24 TANIA CHAUHAN 43 40 84 167.00 9 O 39 34 77 150.00 8 A+ 39 29 71 139.00 7 A 24 22 43 89.00 9 O 77.86 8.14 A+ 14 PASS
Prepared by
Checked by
Controller of Examinations
Percentage
of Marks
GP LG
CGPA/SGPA
Range
LG
90-100 10 O+  9.50 - 10.00 O+
80-89 9 O 8.50 - 9.49 O
70-79 8 A+ 7.50 - 8.49 A+
60-69 7 A 6.50 - 7.49 A
55-59 6 B+ 5.50 - 6.49 B+
00-54 5 B 0 - 5.49 F
Absent - Ab
Incomplete - I
Average
Fail
Description of
the   Letter
Grade                               Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Fail
Description of the
Letter Grade
Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
LG: Letter Grade
SPM: Semester Percentage Marks
SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average
SLG: Semester Letter Grade
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
Abbrevations:
CIA: Cumulative Internal Assessment
MTE: Mid-term Examination
ESE: End Semester Examination
GP: Grade Point
REVISED PRE-REGISTRATION COURSE WORK EXAMINATION RESULT: PH.D. MANAGEMENT (ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21)
4 4 4 2
RPESr. No. Registration / Roll
No.
MGT 621 MGT 615 MGT 620
Central Univeristy of Himachal Pradesh
(Established Under Central Universities Act 2009)
RESULT DECLARED ON: 24.11.2021
Grand Total